
Skater From Place
Adrian Pace/Emily Slater AUS 1
Andrew Beattie/Laura Cameron AUS -

Skater From Place
Robert Passlow/Melanie Harrison AUS 1

Skater From Place
Chaos NZL 1

Skater From Place
Andrew Rae NZL 1
Vaughn Lowe AUS 2
Norman O'Rourke AUS 3

Skater From Place
Frances Allen NZL 1
Phoenix Reid NZL 2
Fern Edwards AUS 3
Madison Bright AUS 4
Caelan Allen NZL 5
Phoebe Nuttall AUS 6
Victoria Edwards NZL 7
Amy Loader AUS 8

Skater From Place
Oscar White AUS 1

Event 6: 2019 FIGURES - CADET MEN

Event 3: 2019 SHOW - SMALL GROUP (INTERNATIONAL)

2019 OCEANIA CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Results

Event 4: 2019 FIGURES - MASTERS MEN

Event 5: 2019 FIGURES - JUNIOR LADIES

Event 1_28: 2019 COUPLES DANCE - JUNIOR

Event 2: 2019 COUPLES DANCE - ADVANCED MASTERS
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2019 OCEANIA CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Results

Skater From Place
Nina Coe NZL 1
Kara O'Gorman AUS 2
Charli Nuttall AUS 3
Katie Hawley NZL 4
Jessica Pitiroi NZL 5
Imogen Thomas AUS 6
Isabelle Podlich AUS 7
Emily Mahuika AUS 8
Lauren Robson AUS 9

Skater From Place
Hannah Cole AUS 1
Laura Cameron AUS 2
Alexandra Ravenscroft-Mulvey AUS 3
Emily Clague NZL 4

Skater From Place
Lily Sweeney AUS 1
Cristin Edwards AUS 2
Ceyahne Fisher AUS 3
Sophie Mahuika AUS 4
Katja Franzmayr NZL 5

Skater From Place
Delia Mozer AUS 1
Viki Podlich AUS 2
Ursula Fuchs AUS 3
Kathryn Loader AUS 4
Kellie Hall AUS 5
Janine Price NZL 6

Event 11_29: 2019 SOLO DANCE - ADVANCED MASTERS MENS
Skater From Place
Andrew Rae NZL 1

Event 7: 2019 FIGURES - CADET LADIES

Event 8_33: 2019 SOLO DANCE - SENIOR LADIES

Event 9_22: 2019 SOLO DANCE - YOUTH LADIES

Event 10: 2019 SOLO DANCE - MASTERS LADIES
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2019 OCEANIA CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Results
Event 12_30: 2019 SOLO DANCE - ADVANCED MASTERS LADIES

Skater From Place
Anne Edwards AUS 1
Hayley Austin NZL 2
Lisa Gilchrist AUS 3

Skater From Place
Sophie Petterson AUS 1
Sophie Mahuika AUS 2
Tess Lakoseljac AUS 3

Skater From Place
Katelyn Kennedy NZL 1
Mitsuko Nam NZL 2

Skater From Place
Delia Mozer AUS 1
Deborah Hammett AUS 2
Rhiannon Schmidt AUS 3
Simone Sherriff AUS 4
Vanessa Smith GBR 5
Kellie Hall AUS 6

Skater From Place
Delia Mozer AUS 1
Deborah Hammett AUS 2
Rhiannon Schmidt AUS 3
Simone Sherriff AUS 4
Kellie Hall AUS 5

Skater From Place
Dianne Gunson NZL 1
Sharyn Harris AUS 2
Kris Chiesa AUS 3
Viki Podlich AUS 4
Melanie Harrison AUS 5
Lisa Gilchrist AUS 6

Event 13: 2019 FIGURES - YOUTH LADIES

Event 14: 2019 FIGURES - SENIOR LADIES

Event 16: 2019 FIGURES - ADVANCED MASTERS LADIES

Event 15a: MASTERS LADIES FIGURES - OPEN RESULT

Event 15b: MASTERS LADIES FIGURES - OCEANIA RESULT
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2019 OCEANIA CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Results
Event 17_40: 2019 FREESKATING - CADET LADIES

Skater From Place
Trinity Walter AUS 1
Anabel Waterland AUS 2
Isabelle Podlich AUS 3
Natasha Heit AUS 4
Katie Hawley NZL 5
Lily Patete NZL 6
Hunter Jenkins NZL 7
Jessica Pitiroi NZL 8
Kate Galbraith AUS 9

Event 18_41: 2019 FREESKATING - YOUTH LADIES
Skater From Place
Sophie Petterson AUS 1
Tess Lakoseljac AUS 2

Event 19_34: 2019 FREESKATING - JUNIOR LADIES
Skater From Place
Frances Allen NZL 1

Event 20_42: 2019 FREESKATING - SENIOR LADIES
Skater From Place
Emma Patrick NZL 1

Event 21: 2019 FREESKATING - MASTERS LADIES
Lucy West AUS 1
Lisa Gilchrist AUS 2
Carissa Domrow AUS 3

Event 23_37: 2019 SOLO DANCE - JUNIOR MENS
Skater From Place
Andrew Beattie AUS 1
Heath Galloway NZL 2
Emilien Chavanne AUS 3
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2019 OCEANIA CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Results
Event 24_38: 2019 SOLO DANCE - JUNIOR LADIES

Skater From Place
Phoenix Reid NZL 1
Madison Bright AUS 2
Grace Sato AUS 3
Emily Slater AUS 4
Emma Mclaren NZL 5
Phoebe Nuttall AUS 6
Victoria Edwards NZL 7
Shauni White GBR 8
Joanne Heley NZL 9
Aspen Fell NZL 10
Ashleigh Vinar AUS 11
Niamh Quinn NZL 12

Skater Place
Sapphire Stars 1
The Originals 2
The Alliance 3

Skater Place
Diamond Divas 1
Aroha Nui 2

Skater Place
Robert Passlow/Melanie Harrison AUS 1

Skater Place
Oscar White AUS 1

Event 25: 2019 QUARTET - YOUTH QUARTET (INTERNATIONAL)

Event 26: 2019 QUARTET - QUARTET (INTERNATIONAL)

Event 27: 2019 COUPLES DANCE - ADVANCED MASTERS

Event 31_35: 2019 SOLO DANCE - CADET MENS
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2019 OCEANIA CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final Results

Skater Place
Kara O'Gorman AUS 1

Imogen Thomas AUS 2

Niina Coe NZL 3

Charli Nuttall AUS 4
Natasha Heit AUS 5
Katie Hawley NZL 6
Mackenzie Bugden AUS 7
Lily Patete NZL 8
Lauren Robson AUS 9
Jenna Stringer NZL 10
Anabel Waterland AUS 11
Jessica Pitiroi NZL 12
Jessica Shirley NZL 13

Skater Place
Viki Podlich AUS 1
Delia Mozer AUS 2
Ursula Fuchs AUS 3
Kathryn Loader AUS 4
Kellie Hall AUS 5
Janine Price NZL 6

Event 39: 2019 SOLO DANCE - MASTERS LADIES

Event 32_36: 2019 SOLO DANCE - CADET LADIES
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